
3ABTPAK: l-415-6rctr

ii '

it. 
,, 

'

"",\

MEHIO na 29.1L

150

rs0/r80

60/100

200

60

40

250

150

150

60

200

40

Ilena
1-4

Iony6ubl JIeHIaBbre

KaproSeJlbHoe rrcPe

Orypurt cBexl{e

Hafi. c JIIaMoHoM

Earou c cblpoM

Xre6 rrleHl{quufi

OEEtr:

PaccolbHlaK

Iymlu
Kaura rpeqHeBafl

BuHerpet

Koruuor I{3 arIeJIbcuHoB

Xne6 rureHrquufi

54,76p.

12,26p.

18,20p.

3,60p.

15,00p.

2,72p.

54,76p.

15,91p.

22,00p.

3,60p.

15,00p.

2,72p.

10,00p.

50,00p.

8,96p.

10,00p.

10,00p.

2,72p.



MEHIO cBo6o Horo ent6o

Ilepnrre 6.rrroAa:

PaccolbHlttK

Bropue 6.rrroAa:

Iony6ubl JIeHuBbre

fylrul

IapHup:
Kapro$eJrbHoe rrcPe

Karua rper{Heuafl.

Xo.rroAHble 3aKycKrr:

Buuerpet
Catar I43 oryplloB

HannrKrr:
Hafi, c JITIMoHoM

Kouuor rI3 arleJlbcrlHoB

Myunbre rr3AeJrl,rfl:

Xne6 pxc/nruenu'IHrrfi
Xre6 TIIITeHI,I'rHrrfi

flupoxKla B accopruMeHTe

250 10,00p.

54,76p.

50,00p.

15,91p.

8,96p.

12,00p.

22,00p.

3,60p.

10,00p.

2,72p.

2,72p.

20,00p.
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